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Program Year Between 06-01-2020 and 05-31-2021

HOUSING

Eligible Activity

Construction of Housing

Rehab; Single-Unit Residential
Rehab; Multi-Unit Residential
Residential Historic Preservation

PUBLIC SERVICES

Eligible Activity

Operating Costs of Homeless/AIDS Patients Programs
Senior Services

Legal Services

Youth Services

Services for victims of domestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault or
Crime Awareness

Fair Housing Activities (if CDBG, then subject to 15% cap)
Tenant/Landlord Counseling

Child Care Services

Health Services

Mental Health Services

Housing Counseling only, under 24 CFR 5.100
Neighborhood Cleanups

Food Banks

Number of Households Assisted

34

292

84

1,482

Total Number of Households Assisted: 1,892

Number of Persons Benefitting
7,160
10,532
627
7,395
411
69,115
828
164

95
20,054
105

10
33,295
41,779
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05z Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T 1,834,021
Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 2,025,591
PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS
Matrix Code Eligible Activity Number of Persons Benefitting
03E Neighborhood Facilities 397,190
03G Parking Facilities 794,380
03K Street Improvements 19,270

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 1,210,840
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